FEATURES
•	 Package Size: 2” × 4” × 1.16”
•	 3000 VAC Reinforced Insulation
•	 Efficiency to 92%
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage
•	 Internal EN55022 Class Filter B
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Low Standby Power

Natural Convection
A
Output Current
Forced Air Cooling
with 10CFM/Option
with Fan
A
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
Open Type
and
Chassis Type
Enclosed Type and
Din Rail Type
85 - 264 12 8.34 10.84 12.5 91 UI150-12S
85 - 264 15 7.34 9 10 92 UI150-15S
85 - 264 24 4.59 5.63 6.25 92 UI150-24S
85 - 264 28 3.93 4.83 5.36 92 UI150-28S
85 - 264 36 3.06 3.75 4.17 92 UI150-36S
85 - 264 48 2.09 2.71 3.13 92 UI150-48S
AC-DC CONVERTERS
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 150 WATT, 2” × 4” PACKAGE
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
UI150 SERIES